
Alle maten dienen ter plaatse te worden nagemeten.
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0 1 2 3 4 5

32,60 m2

N

kiezels 1.892

3.764

293

2.364

219
4.010

629 871 526

1.463

1.628

966

81
8

80
9

642

77
8

1.
62

7

415
105

85

575

57
0

85

1.734

630

330
120

PR
O

FI
EL

PR
O

FI
EL

27ste Afd., S.C, nr.86C
Doornplasstraat 99
ééngezinswoning

27ste Afd., S.C, nr.89C
Doornplasstraat 97
ééngezinswoning

27ste Afd., S.C, nr.87H
Doornplasstraat 101
ééngezinswoning

woning

beton-
tegels

tuin

h haag: 130cm

h haag: 130cm

h tuinscherm
: 180cm

h haag: 130cm

As van de weg

Doornplasstraat - gemeenteweg in asfalt

goot

gracht

27ste Afd., S.C, nr.37F
27ste Afd., S.C, nr.37E 27ste Afd., S.C, nr.38G

terras
tegels

oprit
kiezels

wadi

FO
TO

 1

FO
TO

 2

FO
TO

 3

FO
TO

 4

FO
TO

 6
FOTO 5

42
9

21
0

21
0

20
27

2
85

8
81

8
80

9
79

3

1.923

460 490
950

21
9

72
8

38
4

65
0

59
4

79
3

86
2

h 
ha

ag
: 2

05
cm

tuinhuis


	BA_ééngezinswoning_I_N_01 

